UnfoldMath Decimal Multiplication

unfoldmath.com Easy - 1d.p. x 1-digit - 12 problems
Name: Date: Score: __ /12
o 55 © 23 © 7.2
X 6 X 5 X 7




UnfoldMath

unfoldmath.com

Decimal Multiplication
Easy - 1d.p. x 1-digit - 12 problems

33.0

12.6

58.8

78.4

— ANSWER KEY —

21.5

9.3

19.5

20.1

50.4

65.1

11.9

64.8



