

Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Score: \_\_\_/12

1

$$\begin{array}{r} 5.5 \\ \times 6 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

2

$$\begin{array}{r} 4.3 \\ \times 5 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

3

$$\begin{array}{r} 7.2 \\ \times 7 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

4

$$\begin{array}{r} 1.8 \\ \times 7 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

5

$$\begin{array}{r} 3.1 \\ \times 3 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

6

$$\begin{array}{r} 9.3 \\ \times 7 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

7

$$\begin{array}{r} 8.4 \\ \times 7 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

8

$$\begin{array}{r} 3.9 \\ \times 5 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

9

$$\begin{array}{r} 1.7 \\ \times 7 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

10

$$\begin{array}{r} 9.8 \\ \times 8 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

11

$$\begin{array}{r} 6.7 \\ \times 3 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

12

$$\begin{array}{r} 8.1 \\ \times 8 \\ \hline \end{array}$$

## — ANSWER KEY —

1	$\begin{array}{r} 5.5 \\ \times 6 \\ \hline \end{array}$	2	$\begin{array}{r} 4.3 \\ \times 5 \\ \hline \end{array}$	3	$\begin{array}{r} 7.2 \\ \times 7 \\ \hline \end{array}$
	33.0		21.5		50.4
4	$\begin{array}{r} 1.8 \\ \times 7 \\ \hline \end{array}$	5	$\begin{array}{r} 3.1 \\ \times 3 \\ \hline \end{array}$	6	$\begin{array}{r} 9.3 \\ \times 7 \\ \hline \end{array}$
	12.6		9.3		65.1
7	$\begin{array}{r} 8.4 \\ \times 7 \\ \hline \end{array}$	8	$\begin{array}{r} 3.9 \\ \times 5 \\ \hline \end{array}$	9	$\begin{array}{r} 1.7 \\ \times 7 \\ \hline \end{array}$
	58.8		19.5		11.9
10	$\begin{array}{r} 9.8 \\ \times 8 \\ \hline \end{array}$	11	$\begin{array}{r} 6.7 \\ \times 3 \\ \hline \end{array}$	12	$\begin{array}{r} 8.1 \\ \times 8 \\ \hline \end{array}$
	78.4		20.1		64.8